

				JET JACK		Robinson Pipe Cleaning	
Project No.: 2022-OPS-101-0							
Project Name: 2022 City Park CCTV and Investigations							
				\$895,470.00		\$1,554,950.00	
Items	Description	UOM	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost
U-1	Mobilization / Demobilization, Permits, Bonds and Insurance, Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00
U-12	Flag Person	MHR	100	\$80	\$8,000.00	\$125	\$12,500.00
U-13	Off Duty Uniformed Officer or Park Ranger	MHR	20	\$50	\$1,000.00	\$125	\$2,500.00
S-90	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	HR	140	\$450	\$63,000.00	\$475	\$66,500.00
S-91	Heavy Roots and Deposit Removal	HR	60	\$450	\$27,000.00	\$475	\$28,500.00
S-92	Grinding of Protruding Sewer Lateral Connection	EA	10	\$400	\$4,000.00	\$500	\$5,000.00
S-95	Push Camera for Internal TV Inspection	LF	500	\$10	\$5,000.00	\$25	\$12,500.00
S-97	Lateral Camera Inspection	LF	360	\$25	\$9,000.00	\$30	\$10,800.00
S-99	CCTV Inspection - 8" to 15" Diameter	LF	6050	\$15	\$90,750.00	\$25	\$151,250.00
S-100	CCTV Inspection - 16" to 24" Diameter	LF	7200	\$22	\$158,400.00	\$30	\$216,000.00
S-101	CCTV Inspection - 25" to 36" Diameter	LF	7200	\$23	\$165,600.00	\$40	\$288,000.00
S-102	CCTV Inspection - Larger than 36" Diameter	LF	5680	\$29	\$164,720.00	\$80	\$454,400.00
S-109	NASSCO MACP Compliant MH and CB Inspection	EA	240	\$500	\$120,000.00	\$325	\$78,000.00
S-111	On Site Field Investigation and Dye testing	HR	50	\$600	\$30,000.00	\$600	\$30,000.00
R-19	Landscape Restoration	SY	20	\$200	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00
R-20	Clearing & Grubbing	SY	20	\$200	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00